
For best rates, contact us!For best rates, contact us!
Long Beach, Pulau Perhentian Kecil,Long Beach, Pulau Perhentian Kecil,
Kuala Besut, Terengganu, MalaysiaKuala Besut, Terengganu, Malaysia
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ROOM CATEGORY SIZE CAPACITY BED TYPE VIEW
TARIFF
(MYR)

HILLVIEW SUPERIOR KING 30sqm 2 pax 1 King Hill View 700.00

HILLVIEW SUPERIOR
TRIPLE 30sqm 3 pax 1 Queen + 1

Super Single Hill View 800.00

OCEAN DELUXE KING 30sqm 2 pax 1 King Sea View 900.00

OCEAN DELUXE TRIPLE 30sqm 3 pax 1 Queen + 1
Super Single Sea View 1,000.00

FAMILY SUITE 55sqm 6 pax 1 King + 2
Queen Sea View 1,900.00

PREMIER SUITE 75sqm 4 pax 1 King + 2
Super Single

Panoramic
View 2,400.00

ROOMSROOMS
MIMPI Perhentian provides 75 rooms withMIMPI Perhentian provides 75 rooms with
their own specialties.their own specialties.
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www.mimpiperhentian.comwww.mimpiperhentian.com

@mimpiperhentian.malaysia@mimpiperhentian.malaysia

@mimpiperhentianlongbeachmalaysia@mimpiperhentianlongbeachmalaysia

Terms & Conditions:Terms & Conditions:
Rate valid from 01st February until 30th November 2022.Rate valid from 01st February until 30th November 2022.
Surcharge of RM 150 net per room per night is applicable for selected dates.Surcharge of RM 150 net per room per night is applicable for selected dates.
Child rate valid for children from 4 years to 10 years. Free for 3 years andChild rate valid for children from 4 years to 10 years. Free for 3 years and
below.below.
Compulsory Marine Park and Jetty Service & Access Fee payable directly atCompulsory Marine Park and Jetty Service & Access Fee payable directly at
the Kuala Besut Jetty.the Kuala Besut Jetty.
Non-Malaysian passport holders (exclude MyPR holders) are subject toNon-Malaysian passport holders (exclude MyPR holders) are subject to
Malaysian Tourism Tax (TTx).Malaysian Tourism Tax (TTx).
Room price does not include boat transfer.Room price does not include boat transfer.
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3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS EXPLORATION PACKAGE3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS EXPLORATION PACKAGE

HILLVIEW SUPERIOR

3D 2N EXPLORATION PACKAGE3D 2N EXPLORATION PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,440.00

RM970.00   

RM870.00   

RM430.00   

RM640.00

RM410.00

RM350.00

RM165.00

OCEAN DELUXE

3D 2N EXPLORATION PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,580.00

RM1,040.00

RM920.00   

RM430.00   

RM710.00

RM450.00

RM375.00

RM165.00

INCLUSIONS: 2X NIGHTS ACCOMMODATION
1X ROUND-TRIP BOAT TRANSFER
1X SNORKELING TRIP BY BOAT

1X WINDMILL TREKKING
2X BREAKFAST
2X LUNCH

2X DINNER

3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS FREE & EASY PACKAGE3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS FREE & EASY PACKAGE

HILLVIEW SUPERIOR

3D 2N FREE & EASY PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,385.00

RM905.00   

RM805.00   

RM385.00   

RM650.00

RM415.00

RM355.00

RM165.00

OCEAN DELUXE

3D 2N FREE & EASY PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,520.00

RM970.00   

RM850.00   

RM385.00   

RM720.00

RM455.00

RM380.00

RM165.00

INCLUSIONS: 2X NIGHTS ACCOMMODATION
1X ROUND-TRIP BOAT TRANSFER
2X BREAKFAST

2X LUNCH
2X DINNER

For best rates, contact us!For best rates, contact us!
Long Beach, Pulau Perhentian Kecil,Long Beach, Pulau Perhentian Kecil,
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Terms & Conditions:Terms & Conditions:
Rate valid from 01st February until 30th November 2022.Rate valid from 01st February until 30th November 2022.
Surcharge of RM 150 net per room per night is applicable for selected dates.Surcharge of RM 150 net per room per night is applicable for selected dates.
Child rate valid for children from 4 years to 10 years. Free for 3 years andChild rate valid for children from 4 years to 10 years. Free for 3 years and
below.below.
Compulsory Marine Park and Jetty Service & Access Fee payable directly atCompulsory Marine Park and Jetty Service & Access Fee payable directly at
the Kuala Besut Jetty.the Kuala Besut Jetty.
Non-Malaysian passport holders (exclude MyPR holders) are subject toNon-Malaysian passport holders (exclude MyPR holders) are subject to
Malaysian Tourism Tax (TTx).Malaysian Tourism Tax (TTx).
All prices are based on person basis.All prices are based on person basis.
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SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)



3 DAYS 2 FUN DIVES PACKAGE3 DAYS 2 FUN DIVES PACKAGE

HILLVIEW SUPERIOR

3D 2N FUN DIVE PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,720.00

RM1,250.00

RM1,150.00

RM385.00   

RM910.00

RM680.00

RM620.00

RM165.00

OCEAN DELUXE

3D 2N FUN DIVE PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,860.00

RM1,320.00

RM1,200.00

RM385.00   

RM980.00

RM720.00

RM645.00

RM165.00

INCLUSIONS: 2X NIGHTS ACCOMMODATION
1X ROUND-TRIP BOAT TRANSFER
4X FUN DIVES

2X BREAKFAST
2X LUNCH
2X DINNER

3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS HONEYMOON PACKAGE3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS HONEYMOON PACKAGE

HILLVIEW SUPERIOR

3D 2N HONEYMOON PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,300.00 RM425.00

INCLUSIONS: 2X NIGHTS ACCOMMODATION
1X ROUND-TRIP BOAT TRANSFER
1X SNORKELING TRIP BY BOAT

2X BREAKFAST
2X LUNCH
1X DINNER

1X CANDLE LIGHT DINNER
1X COUPLE SPA TREATMENT
1X WINDMILL TREKKING

For best rates, contact us!For best rates, contact us!
Long Beach, Pulau Perhentian Kecil,Long Beach, Pulau Perhentian Kecil,
Kuala Besut, Terengganu, MalaysiaKuala Besut, Terengganu, Malaysia

+60 9 697 7777 / +60 9 697 4888+60 9 697 7777 / +60 9 697 4888

bookings@mimpiperhentian.combookings@mimpiperhentian.com

www.mimpiperhentian.comwww.mimpiperhentian.com

@mimpiperhentian.malaysia@mimpiperhentian.malaysia

@mimpiperhentianlongbeachmalaysia@mimpiperhentianlongbeachmalaysia

Terms & Conditions:Terms & Conditions:
Rate valid from 01st February until 30th November 2022.Rate valid from 01st February until 30th November 2022.
Surcharge of RM 150 net per room per night is applicable for selected dates.Surcharge of RM 150 net per room per night is applicable for selected dates.
Child rate valid for children from 4 years to 10 years. Free for 3 years andChild rate valid for children from 4 years to 10 years. Free for 3 years and
below.below.
Compulsory Marine Park and Jetty Service & Access Fee payable directly atCompulsory Marine Park and Jetty Service & Access Fee payable directly at
the Kuala Besut Jetty.the Kuala Besut Jetty.
Non-Malaysian passport holders (exclude MyPR holders) are subject toNon-Malaysian passport holders (exclude MyPR holders) are subject to
Malaysian Tourism Tax (TTx).Malaysian Tourism Tax (TTx).
All prices are based on person basis.All prices are based on person basis.
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SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

3 DAYS 2 WORKATION PACKAGE3 DAYS 2 WORKATION PACKAGE

HILLVIEW SUPERIOR

3D 2N WORKATION PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,420.00

RM990.00   

RM935.00   

RM385.00   

RM670.00

RM455.00

RM410.00

RM165.00

OCEAN DELUXE

3D 2N WORKATION PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)
RM1,550.00

RM1,055.00

RM980.00   

RM385.00   

RM735.00

RM490.00

RM430.00

RM165.00

INCLUSIONS: 2X NIGHTS ACCOMMODATION
1X ROUND-TRIP BOAT TRANSFER
2X BREAKFAST

2X LUNCH
2X DINNER
2X MORNING TEA BREAK

2X AFTERNOON TEA BREAK
MEETING ROOM FACILITIES

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

SINGLE BASIS

TWIN SHARING

TRIPLE SHARING

CHILD ( 4-10 Y/O)

OCEAN DELUXE

3D 2N HONEYMOON PACKAGE EXTENSION NIGHT (ROOM & MEALS)

RM1,400.00 RM470.00


